
 

 

JUMPERS 

(WALK TROT AT END OF DAY) 
 
 
 
 
12” Jumpers COURSE A (CLEAR 1st ROUND w/JUMP OFF) 

No. Rider Horse Time Faults PLACE PTS 

451 Rutherford, Kinley (JR) Danny 1.22  1 7 

439 McKnelley, Jessie 
(JR) 

Geronimo 1.39 4 2 5 

       

 
 
 
 
 
 
12” Jumpers Course B (TIMED ROUND) 

No. Rider Horse Time Faults PLACE PTS 

451 Rutherford, Kinley (JR) Danny   1 7 

439 McKnelley, Jessie (JR) Geronimo   RF  

       

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
18” COURSE A (CLEAR 1st ROUND w/JUMP OFF) 



 

 

No. Rider Horse Time J/O Faults PLACE PTS 

SECTION 1  

452 Crane, Catie Rae(JR) JT Jericho 1.03 .43 0 3 4 

453 Colvin, Ainsley (Jr) Unbridled 
Bond* 

.59 .42.1 0 1 7 

454 Dykstra, Saylor (JR) Petunia 1.01.40  4 4 3 

455 Rutherford, Collins (JR) Olaf 1.08 .42.5 0 2 5 

456 Thompson, Steven (JR) Frisco      

SECTION 2  

457 Davis, Rachael (JR) Petunia 1.12 .49 0 1 7 

458 Daly, Morgan (JR) Martini Maker* 1.22  4 4 3 

459 Coffield,Camryn (JR) Biscuit .58 OC  2 5 

460 Breyfogle, Benji (JR) Seven is a 
breeze 

1.28.50  4 5 2 

451 Rutherford, Kinley (JR) Danny 1.13  4 3 1 

 
 
18” COURSE B (Timed Round) 

No. Rider Horse Time Faults PLACE PTS 

SECTION 1  

452 Crane, Catie Rae(JR) JT Jericho .56  4 3 

453 Colvin, Ainsley (Jr) Unbridled Bond* .55.78  3 4 

454 Dykstra, Saylor (JR) Petunia .50.37  1 7 

455 Rutherford, Collins (JR) Olaf .54.03  2 5 

456 Thompson, Steven (JR) Frisco .59  5 2 

SECTION 2  

457 Davis, Rachael (JR) Petunia 100.97  5 2 

458 Daly, Morgan (JR) Martini Maker* 1.06.28 4 6 1 

459 Coffield,Camryn (JR) Biscuit 52.22  2 5 

460 Breyfogle, Benji (JR) Seven is a 
breeze 

100.31  4 3 



 

 

No. Rider Horse Time Faults PLACE PTS 

301 Rignanese, Kallie (AA) Casarena 50.59  1 7 

451 Rutherford, Kinley (JR) Danny .57  3 4 

 
 
2’ Course A (Clear First Round w/Jump Off) 

No. Rider Horse Time J/O Faults PLACE PTS 

SECTION 1  

302 Bailey, Katie (AA) Mr. Bean 1.01.78 30.44  1 7 

301 Rignanese, Kallie (AA) Casarena    RF  

304 Benezette, Paige (AA) Shadow 100.04 33.35  2 5 

SECTION 2  

453 Colvin, Ainsley (JR) Unbridled Bond* 57.40  4 3 4 

305 King, Marty Grace (JR) Summit 103.56 49.09  2 5 

458 Daly, Morgan (JR) Martini Maker* 101.66 41.85  1 7 

460 Breyfogle, Benji (JR) Seven is a breeze .59.28  8 4 3 

 
 
 
 
 
2’ Course B (Timed Round) 

No. Rider Horse Time Faults PLACE PTS 

SECTION 1  

452 Crane, Catie Rae(JR) JT Jericho 55.50  1 7 

301 Rignanese, Kallie (AA) Casarena 1.33.03 20 3 4 

304 Benezette, Paige (AA) Shadow 52.78 4 2 5 

SECTION 2  

453 Colvin, Ainsley (JR) Unbridled Bond* 54.5  1 7 

305 King, Marty Grace (JR) Summit 58.35  3 4 

458 Daly, Morgan (JR) Martini Maker* 51.50 4 2 5 

460 Breyfogle, Benji (JR) Seven is a breeze   OC  

 
 



 

 

2’3 Course A (Clear First Round w/Jump Off) 

No. Rider Horse Time J/O Faults PLACE PTS 

302 Bailey, Katie (AA) Mr. Bean 59.56 29.93  2 5 

306 Maxwell, Moselle (JR) CanitBe 52.53  4 3 4 

307 Gilpin, Ainsley (JR) CanitBe* 51.94 29.69  1 7 

305 King, Marty Grace (JR) Summit     SC 

        

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2’3  Course B (Timed Round) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

No. Rider Horse Time Faults PLACE PTS 

302 Bailey, Katie (AA) Mr. Bean 45.97  2 5 

308 Lindenberger, Kara (OP) Ever so Clever 51.22  3 4 

306 Maxwell, Moselle (JR) CanitBe 47.47 4 4 3 

307 Gilpin, Ainsley (JR) CanitBe* 41.78  1 7 

305 King, Marty Grace (JR) Summit    SC 



 

 

 
2’6 Course A (Clear First Round w/Jump Off) 

No. Rider Horse Time J/O Faults PLACE PTS 

309 Brown, Mary 
Avrett(AA) 

Tudors Charge 57.09 34.78  2 5 

308 Lindenberger, Kara 
(OP) 

Ever so Clever 55.57  4 3 4 

310 Bender, Ellie (JR) The Real Slim Shady 58.37 29.03  1 7 

        

        

        

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2’6 Course B (Timed Round) 

No. Rider Horse Time Faults PLACE PTS 

309 Brown, Mary Avrett(AA) Tudors Charge 54.50  3 4 

308 Lindenberger, Kara (OP) Ever so Clever 49.69  1 7 

310 Bender, Ellie (JR) The Real Slim 
Shady 

50.15  2 5 

       

       

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

2’9 Course A (Clear First Round w/Jump Off) 

No. Rider Horse Time J/O Faults PLACE PTS 

309 Brown, Mary 
Avrett(AA) 

Tudors Charge 59.88 30.22  1 7 

311 Riddle, Carrie (JR) American Outlaw* 1.13.69  4 2 5 

        

 
 
 
 
2’9 Course B (Timed Round) 

No. Rider Horse Time Faults PLACE PTS 

309 Brown, Mary Avrett(AA) Tudors Charge 50.69  1 7 

311 Riddle, Carrie (JR) American 
Outlaw* 

49.75 4 2 5 

       

 
 
 
 
3’ Course A (Clear First Round w/Jump Off) 

No. Rider Horse Time J/O Faults PLACE PTS 

311 Riddle, Carrie (JR) American Outlaw* 56.34   1 7 

        

 
 
 
 
 
3’ Course B (Timed Round) 

No. Rider Horse Time Faults PLACE PTS 

311 Riddle, Carrie (JR) American Outlaw* 50.96  1 7 

       

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ground Poles A  



 

 

No. Rider Horse Time Faults PLACE PTS 

312 VanWinkle, Tari (AA) Steady Nic     

313 Bryson, Hannah (AA) Ozzy     

314 Nelson, Marjorie (JR) Biscuit      

315 Wood, Quincy (JR) Biscuit     

316 Shoemaker, Harper (JR) Jingles     

317 Theriaque, Susan (JR) Olaf     

318 Wojcik,Layla (JR) Olaf     

 
 
 
Ground Poles B  

No. Rider Horse Time Faults PLACE PTS 

312 VanWinkle, Tari (AA) Steady Nic     

313 Bryson, Hannah (AA) Ozzy     

314 Nelson, Marjorie (JR) Biscuit      

315 Wood, Quincy (JR) Biscuit     

316 Shoemaker, Harper (JR) Jingles     

317 Theriaque, Susan (JR) Olaf     

318 Wojcik,Layla (JR) Olaf     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Walk/Trot Cross Rails A 

No. Rider Horse Time Faults PLACE PTS 

313 Bryson, Hannah (AA) Ozzy     

319 Shoemaker, Amelia 
(JR) 

Petunia     

320 Patterson, Powie (JR) Shadow     

321 Patterson, Aubrey 
(JR) 

Shadow     

 
 
 
Walk/Trot Cross Rails B 

No. Rider Horse Time Faults PLACE PTS 

313 Bryson, Hannah (AA) Ozzy     

319 Shoemaker, Amelia 
(JR) 

Petunia     

320 Patterson, Powie (JR) Shadow     

321 Patterson, Aubrey 
(JR) 

Shadow     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


